Leanachan Race 2014 (Winter League)

Senior Female (Lochaber AC)

Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Senior Female (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Senior Female (Lochaber AC)

Senior Female (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Senior Female (Lochaber AC)
Senior Female (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 40 (Unattached)

Position Bib No First Name Last Name Category & Club
1 15 Tom Smith Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
2 67 Lawrence Ramsay Senior Male (Unattached)
3 68 Craig Mattocks Male Vet 40 (Carnethy)
4 40 Michael Bossard Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
5 9 Tim Brand Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
6 46  Allan Ross Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
7 76  Steve MacDonald Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
8 168 Ben Thompson Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
9 66 John Binnie Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
10 11 Mike Bell Male Vet 40 (Unattached)
11 175 Niall Macbeath Male Vet 40 Lochaber AC
12 59 Ali Kennedy Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
13 122 Ben Dodman Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
14 75 Diane Baum
15 23 Barrie MacKinnon Senior Male (Unattached)
16 105 Helen Leggett
17 185 David Buckets Senior Male (Unattached)
18 171 Ronnie Turner Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
19 33 David MacDonald Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
20 123  Jim Treasurer Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)
21 8  Graham MacNab Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
22 181 Gavin Macmillan Senior Male (Jog Scotland)
23 151 Brian Campbell Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
24 180 Sam Jones Senior Male (Unattached)
25 44  John Dougan Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)
26 31 Richie Collins Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
27 47  Colin Denny Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
28 39 Fiona Thompson
29 92 Susan-jane Ross
30 120 David Munro Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
31 70 lain Lamont Senior Male (Jog Scotland)
32 60 Sara Bellshaw
33 98 Simon Andrews Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
34 124 Sean MacDonald Senior Male (Unattached)
35 69 Kate Jenkins Senior Female (Carnethy)
36 177 Martin Macdermott Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
37 38 Joanne Mackin
38 26  Nancy Kennedy
T39 13 Mairi MacCallum
T39 24 Vikki MacKinnon
40 29 Suzanne Duncan
41 12  Debbie Reynolds
42 3 Ursula Bass

Female Vet 40 (Deeside)

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk

00:59:34
01:01:45
01:01:53
01:01:56
01:02:35
01:04:09
01:05:35
01:05:49
01:08:02
01:09:52
01:10:08
01:10:10
01:10:29
01:10:58
01:13:33
01:14:44
01:14:59
01:15:02
01:16:49
01:17:17
01:17:45
01:18:11
01:18:42
01:18:44
01:19:45
01:20:45
01:21:33
01:22:17
01:23:07
01:23:17
01:23:19
01:23:46
01:24:32
01:24:44
01:24:53
01:25:38
01:26:14
01:28:14
01:28:25
01:28:25
01:29:13
01:29:45
01:31:52

oooo A



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

T51

T51
52

T53

T53

37
65
30
101
25
179
119
54
167
184
94
55
73

Teresa
Bill
Klara
Bill
Naomi
Niomi
Morag
June
Elaine
Tony
Elvire
Karen
Pamela

Mackay
Scott
Campbell
Cameron
Lawrie
Bates
Aitken
Watt
Liddell
Chisholm
Feeney
McGinty
Hamilton

b LS

Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)
Male Vet 40 (Unattached)
Senior Female (Unattached)
Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Lochaber AC)
Senior Male (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)
Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk

y /s

01:31:48
01:35:37
01:37:14
01:39:10
01:39:53
01:41:38
01:45:21
01:50:11
01:53:05
01:53:05
01:56:33
01:57:10
01:57:10



