

Position	Bib No	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	Category & Club	Er
1	15	Tom	Smith	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	00:59:34
2	67	Lawrence	Ramsay	Senior Male (Unattached)	01:01:45
3	68	Craig	Mattocks	Male Vet 40 (Carnethy)	01:01:53
4	40	Michael	Bossard	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:01:56
5	9	Tim	Brand	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:02:35
6	46	Allan	Ross	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:04:09
7	76	Steve	MacDonald	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:05:35
8	168	Ben	Thompson	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:05:49
9	66	John	Binnie	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:08:02
10	11	Mike	Bell	Male Vet 40 (Unattached)	01:09:52
11	175	Niall	Macbeath	Male Vet 40 Lochaber AC	01:10:08
12	59	Ali	Kennedy	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:10:10
13	122	Ben	Dodman	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:10:29
14	75	Diane	Baum	Senior Female (Lochaber AC)	01:10:58
15	23	Barrie	MacKinnon	Senior Male (Unattached)	01:13:33
16	105	Helen	Leggett	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:14:44
17	185	David	Buckets	Senior Male (Unattached)	01:14:59
18	171	Ronnie	Turner	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:15:02
19	33	David	MacDonald	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:16:49
20	123	Jim	Treasurer	Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)	01:17:17
21	8	Graham	MacNab	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:17:45
22	181	Gavin	Macmillan	Senior Male (Jog Scotland)	01:18:11
23	151	Brian	Campbell	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:18:42
24	180	Sam	Jones	Senior Male (Unattached)	01:18:44
25	44	John	Dougan	Male Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)	01:19:45
26	31	Richie	Collins	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:20:45
27	47	Colin	Denny	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:21:33
28	39	Fiona	Thompson	Senior Female (Lochaber AC)	01:22:17
29	92	Susan-jane	Ross	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:23:07
30	120	David	Munro	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:23:17
31	70	lain	Lamont	Senior Male (Jog Scotland)	01:23:19
32	60	Sara	Bellshaw	Senior Female (Lochaber AC)	01:23:46
33	98	Simon	Andrews	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:24:32
34	124	Sean	MacDonald	Senior Male (Unattached)	01:24:44
35	69	Kate	Jenkins	Senior Female (Carnethy)	01:24:53
36	177	Martin	Macdermott	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:25:38
37	38	Joanne	Mackin	Senior Female (Jog Scotland)	01:26:14
38	26	Nancy	Kennedy	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:28:14
T39	13	Mairi	MacCallum	Senior Female (Lochaber AC)	01:28:25
T39	24	Vikki	MacKinnon	Senior Female (Jog Scotland)	01:28:25
40	29	Suzanne	Duncan	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	01:29:13
41	12	Debbie	Reynolds	Female Vet 40 (Unattached)	01:29:45
42	3	Ursula	Bass	Female Vet 40 (Deeside)	01:31:52

ATH LETIE

ELUB

Lochaber Athletic Club www.lochaberac.co.uk

4	DCH ABER	7
F	THILETIE	
r AC)	01:31:48	

43	37	Teresa	Mackay	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:31:48
44	65	Bill	Scott	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:35:37
45	30	Klara	Campbell	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	01:37:14
46	101	Bill	Cameron	Male Vet 40 (Unattached)	01:39:10
47	25	Naomi	Lawrie	Senior Female (Unattached)	01:39:53
48	179	Niomi	Bates	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	01:41:38
49	119	Morag	Aitken	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	01:45:21
50	54	June	Watt	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:50:11
T51	167	Elaine	Liddell	Female (Lochaber AC)	01:53:05
T51	184	Tony	Chisholm	Senior Male (Lochaber AC)	01:53:05
52	94	Elvire	Feeney	Female Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	01:56:33
T53	55	Karen	McGinty	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	01:57:10
T53	73	Pamela	Hamilton	Female Vet 40 (Jog Scotland)	01:57:10